
Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 6 & 7 States
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/11/2015 2:30:35 PM

Women / 7 / Sr A

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rose Chong240
Pacific West

9.350 9.550 9.2259.450 37.575
1T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Emma Cismowski219
Champion

8.950 8.950 9.3759.350 36.625
11T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Victoria Thor244
Rodina

9.050 9.325 9.2009.025 36.600
8 3 5 6 3 

3 

Chloe Obert239
Novato

8.825 9.350 9.2259.050 36.450
14 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Nikka Manalili222
Champions Acad

9.200 8.875 9.5508.650 36.275
5 7 8 1 5 

5 

Madison Charfauros227
Elevate

9.275 8.750 9.3008.775 36.100
4 8 7 3 6 

6 

Payton Kawanami205
American

8.875 8.950 8.8759.250 35.950
13 5T 3 10 7 

7 

Abigail Young226
East Bay

9.300 9.200 8.3508.500 35.350
3 4 11 14 8 

8 

Juliahna Beery253
V-Force

9.000 8.600 9.1258.550 35.275
9T 9 9 7 9 

9 

Marcela Mantilla252
USA Sports

9.000 8.550 9.0758.350 34.975
9T 10 12 8 10 

10 

Rowan Hatch232
GymWorld

9.100 7.150 8.9258.925 34.100
6T 13 6 9 11 

11 

Naya Oliveira255
West Coast

9.100 7.550 8.8258.525 34.000
6T 11 10 11 12 

12 

Sophia Hanf208
Athletic Horizons

9.350 7.400 8.6008.175 33.525
1T 12 14 12 13 

13 

Laura Stavila256
West Coast

8.950 6.575 8.4758.325 32.325
11T 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Sr B

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Romi Tsang215
CGA

9.200 9.775 9.7509.725 38.450
10 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Dalangin241
Pacific West

9.400 9.750 9.5759.650 38.375
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Cameron Hess202
Airborne

9.025 9.400 9.2509.125 36.800
11T 3 4 7T 3 

3 

Anna Balestreri229
Elite

9.225 8.725 9.3259.325 36.600
9 8T 3 5T 4 

4 

Maddison Fernandez233
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.100 9.2508.650 36.500
1 5 9 7T 5 

5 

Sarah Hogarty210
Byers Roseville

9.375 8.975 9.1508.925 36.425
4 6 5 10 6 

6 

Reilly Hays209
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.950 8.9008.850 35.950
7T 7 6 13 7 

7 

Evangelina Roth236
Liberty

9.250 9.325 9.2258.100 35.900
7T 4 13 9 8 

8 

Jada Ridgle235
International

9.275 8.500 9.3508.675 35.800
6 12 8 4 9 

9 

Patricia McFadden216
CSC - Race

9.400 8.625 9.0008.750 35.775
2T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Ashleigh Abe249
Twisters

9.025 8.600 9.4258.550 35.600
11T 11 11 3 11 

11 

Marishke Pretorius224
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.725 9.3258.625 35.475
13 8T 10 5T 12 

12 

Mary Blaugh206
Athletic Horizons

9.300 8.350 8.9508.350 34.950
5 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Sr C

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karina Moy203
Airborne

9.475 9.650 9.6009.650 38.375
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Shannon Zwick234
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.425 9.6009.475 38.100
1 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Roshanna Agah201
Airborne

9.500 9.350 9.3009.550 37.700
2 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Abigail Barahona230
Gold Star

9.450 9.575 9.3009.275 37.600
4 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Jordan Okonkwo204
Airborne

9.375 9.300 9.5259.325 37.525
5 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Michaela Reams231
Golden Bear

9.150 9.625 9.3509.000 37.125
9 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Mia Saiki242
Peninsula

9.200 8.875 9.3509.325 36.750
7 7 4T 4T 7 

7 

Hailey Fune207
Athletic Horizons

9.350 8.200 9.0759.100 35.725
6 10 7 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Trageser248
Tumble Time - CP

9.175 8.175 8.8758.750 34.975
8 11 10 12 9T

9T

Maja Nazarewicz251
Twisters

8.750 8.650 9.1758.400 34.975
12 9 11 9 9T

9T

Samantha Lieburn211
Byers Roseville

9.050 7.650 9.2258.900 34.825
10 12 9 8 11 

11 

Jianna Franklin238
Novato

8.800 7.000 8.9508.250 33.000
11 13 12 11 12 

12 

Zoe Montano220
Champion

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
13 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Sr D

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julieta Mendiola214
CGA

9.375 9.375 9.5259.550 37.825
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Marisa Zepeda228
Elevate

9.350 9.400 9.4009.250 37.400
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Shannon Chang218
Champion

9.275 9.125 9.3009.175 36.875
6T 4T 5T 4 3 

3 

Marisa Lipari250
Twisters

9.275 9.225 9.1009.225 36.825
6T 3 3 9 4 

4 

Lauren Dean221
Champions Acad

9.175 9.000 9.2009.200 36.575
9T 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Hannah Cook237
Novato

9.475 8.675 9.2259.175 36.550
1 9 5T 5 6 

6 

Ashley McLay246
Santa Cruz

9.250 8.850 9.3259.100 36.525
8 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Sydney Obmann212
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.025 9.2009.100 35.625
5 13 7T 6T 8 

8 

Annie Rus217
Cal-Star

8.825 9.125 8.9008.675 35.525
14 4T 9 11 9 

9 

Kendall Kline243
Performance

9.150 8.900 9.0008.325 35.375
11 7 10 10 10 

10 

Riley Wendover213
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.150 8.8758.200 34.675
2 12 12 12 11 

11 

Sonia Sutton225
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.475 9.1757.800 34.450
12 10 14 8 12 

12 

Lydia Muentz254
West Coast

8.950 8.250 8.8008.000 34.000
13 11 13 13 13 

13 

Natalie Lai247
Top Flight

9.175 7.400 8.1758.250 33.000
9T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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